City of Tempe Parks & Recreation

T

Fall

2008 Middle School Competitive League

All Games played at:  Boys & Girls Club Ladmo Branch 715 W. Fifth St.

Team Name

Coaches Name

. C.R. SUNS
. ESCALANTE

Carlos Rojas
Alex Jovanovich
George Person

. SOUTH MOUNTAIN HOYAS Terry Robinson
. SOUTHWEST ACADEMY Alex Ramirez

#
1
2
3. ROADRUNNERS
4
5
6

. TIGERS

Richard Pino

Home Team is Listed 2"

Day Date Location 6:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.
Tues. Sept. 2™ B & G Ladmo Branch 1vs5 6vsl
Thurs.Sept. 4" B & G Ladmo Branch 4 vs 6 2vs3
Tues. Sept 9™ B & G Ladmo Branch 6Vvs2 5vs4
Thurs. Sept 11" B & G Ladmo Branch 5vs3 4vs 2
Tues. Sept. 16" B & G Ladmo Branch 1vs2 3vs1
Thurs. Sept. 18" B & G Ladmo Branch 3vs4 5vs 6
Tues. Sept. 23" B & G Ladmo Branch 2Vvs5 6vs3
Thurs. Sept. 25" B & G Ladmo Branch 6 Vs 2 5vs 4
Tues. Sept. 30™ B & G Ladmo Branch 1vs 3 1vs5
Thurs. Oct. 2" B & G Ladmo Branch 4 vs 6 3vs2
Tues. Oct 7" B & G Ladmo Branch 3vs 4 1vs6

Tournament Games
Round 1 — Tues. October 141
Semi — Finals Wednesday October 15%
Thursday — October 162 Championship Game

League Coordinator: Keyon Cornejo 480-350-5222 keyon_cornejo@tempe.gov

Visit us at www.tempe.gov/sports/Y outh/basketball/default.htm
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